

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	2022	201584	Version:	1				
Туре:	Regi	istration-U	pdate	Status:		Filed		
File created:	7/28	/2022		In contro	l:	Cincinnati City Co	ouncil	
On agenda:	8/3/2	2022		Final ac	ion:	8/3/2022		
Enactment date	:			Enactme	nt #:			
<b>T</b> : (1)				d by the Clark				
l itie:	Han	kinson, Ac	lvocacy Dire		Fund o	ncil from Legislative of the Greater Cinci		
	Hanl Rose	kinson, Ac	lvocacy Dire ite 120, Cino	ctor, Women's	Fund o			
Title: Sponsors: Indexes:	Hanl Rose	kinson, Ao e Way, Su	lvocacy Dire ite 120, Cino	ctor, Women's	Fund o			
Sponsors:	Hanl Rose	kinson, Ao e Way, Su	lvocacy Dire ite 120, Cino	ctor, Women's	Fund o			
Sponsors: Indexes:	Hanl Rose Clerl	kinson, Ao e Way, Su	lvocacy Dire ite 120, Cino	ctor, Women's	Fund o			
Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections:	Hanl Rose Clerl	kinson, Ad e Way, Su k of Cound	lvocacy Dire ite 120, Cino cil	ctor, Women's	Fund o	of the Greater Cinci		ete

**REGISTRATION**, submitted by the Clerk of Council from Legislative Agent Holly Bowen Nagel Hankinson, Advocacy Director, Women's Fund of the Greater Cincinnati Foundation, 720 E. Pete Rose Way, Suite 120, Cincinnati, OH 45202.

FILE